AH500
AUTOMATIC LOADING & UNLOADING UNITS
2911VM2911VM
Via Foro dei Tigli, 4 • 47015 MODIGLIANA (FC) • ITALY • Tel. +39-0546941124 • Fax +39-0546941660
S.p.A.
Specification are subject to change without prior notice.
ORDER EXAMPLE : AH500/C/1/L
OTHER HANDLINGS:
TRANSPORTATION UNIT, BUFFER, INVERTER, COMPLETE AUTOMATION.
C Loader
U Unloader
US Loader-Unloader
1 size 1
2 size 2
3 size 3
L Left/Right
R Right/Left
MOD. AH500 ARE FULLY AUTOMATIC
LOADING & UNLOADING EQUIPMENTS
FOR P.C.B. DESIGNED ACCORDING
SMEMA STANDARDS, THEY CAN BE EASILY
CONNECTED TO SEVERAL MACHINES AS
PICK & PLACE, SCREEN PRINTING
MACHINE, REFLOW, TESTING MACHINE,
ETC....DIFFERENT TYPES OF RACKS ARE
ACCEPTED WITH SIMPLE ADAPTORS.
SPECIFICATIONS
Loading/Unloading level : 900 mm  ± 20 mm
PCB dimension : From 50 X 50 up to 250 X 350 mm (size 1)
From 50 X 50 up to 330 X 460 mm (size 2)
From 50 X 50 up to 460 X 460 mm (size 3)
Rack dimension : 320 X 355
400 X 460
530 X 460
Control system : P.L.C. + Keyboard + LCD display
Selectable pitch : All types with self teaching pitch software
Utilities : 220 V (50-60 Hz) - compressed air 5 ATM